OFFICE OF THE TOWN OFFICER (I&S) D.M.C (WEST) BALDIA ZONE. ESTIMATE COST 9,98,804/- TIME LIMIT 01 MONTH TENDER COST 1500/- SECURITY DEPOSIT 19,976/-

SUBJECT:- P/L 2" thick C.C Topping at Yousaf Dada House Ghanchi Mohallah Anjam Colony in UC-7, D.M.C (West), Baldia Zone

1500/-

S.NO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
(1	Dismantling Block Masonry.	2250	1134.38		25524/-
(2	Dismantling cement concrete plain 1:4:8.	7500	1663.75		124781/-
0.3	P/L cement concrete brick or stone 6 allast 1 ½" to 2" gauge 1:4:8.	4950	9416.28		466106/-
0.1	P/I. 2" thick topping cement concrete 1:2:4 i/c surface finishing and diving into panels etc complete	15000	3275.50		491325/-
05	Carriage of 100 cft tons of all kinds material like cole bricks i/c loading unloading 10 mile.	9750	595.80		58091/-
05	Manufacturing and supplying of R.C.C ringslab of 21" dia inside 36" dia outside 7.5 wirdth and 6" thick i/c 3/8" dia tor steel bars two concentric ring with 3/8" dia 8 Nos cross linked bars welded and two suk type hooks costed in a 1-182:3 concrete with empeded 15 kg C-1frame in perfect position i/c transportation charges for on every lead of 20 km per arip fram casting yard to town offer (A minimum of 25 slabs per trip will be transported.	03 Nos	1906.60	Each	5720/-
0.7	Manufacturing and supplying R.C.C Main Hole covers cast in situ 1:2:4 C.C. 3" inch deep in center reinforced with 3/8" dia M.S. Bars welded on M.S. sheet i/c curing transportation 21" dia 24" dia.	02 Nos	913.63	Each	1827/-
03	Rate analysis for shifting to the site and fixing 26" dia ring slab in perfect position on damage manhole i/c cutting of damage portion of mentioned in past shape and lying of cement concrete mortar of 2" thickness and disport.	03 Nos	563.09	Each	1689/-

Nomenclature, quantities and rates Etc sheeked and found correct.

m. FCIACO.

I/We hereby quoted rate@

PANELTY PER DAY

% above/below the schedule of rates.

Contractor's Signature

Address

ESTIMATE COST	9,72,884/-	TIME LIMIT	01 MONTH
TENDER COST	1500/-	SECURITY DEPOSIT	19,458/-
PANI LTY PER DAY	1500/-		

SUBJECT:- Improvement of road at Sabil-e-Hussain Imambargah ,Gulshan-e-Ghazi on occasion of Muharram-ul-Haram,2014

S.NO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
01	Stone pitching for top layer Only (1:3 to 1:5) thick. (b) in bed	6750-ft	1996.00	%cft	134730/-
02	Filling, watering & ramming earth under floor with new earth (Excavated from outside) lead up to one chain lift up to 5 feet.	8750-ft	3630.00	%0cft	31763/-
03			5542.24	%cft	277112/-
04	Providing & laying to proper line & grade 1 ½" thick premix carpet with paver's machine. Prepared to specifical formula according to job mix formula approved by engineer in charge i/c rolling & finishing to proper line, grade level & camber etc. (Rate all cost of materials, T&P & carriage up to 3 chains)	10000- ft	6488.32	%cft	648832/-
0.5	Cartage of 100cft. Tons all materials like stone aggregate sepals time sulrkhi BG rail fasting points crossing bridge guider pipe sheet M/S Bars sheets 1000 trenches 10x5x3" 1000 tiles 12x6x2" 150 cft timber 100 mould fuel wood by trenches owned by the contractor within 15 miles etc. complete.	8750-ft	595.80	%cft	52133/-

Nomenclature, quantities and rates Etc checked and found correct.

Λ.Ε (B&R)

I/We hereby quoted rate@

% above/below the schedule of rates.

Contractor's Signature

Address

ESTIMATE COST	8,32,972/-	TIME LIMIT	01 MONTH
TENDER COST	1500/-	SECURITY DEPOSIT	16,659/-
PANELTY PER DAY	1500/-		

SUBJECT:- P/L 2" thick C.C Flooring at Hussaini Masjid/ Imambargah ,Dawood Goth,UC-03, D.M.C (West), Baldia Zone. On occasion of Muherram-ul-Haram 2014.

S.NO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
01	Filling, watering & ramming earth under floor with new earth (Excavated from outside) lead up to one chain lift up to 5 feet.	10500- ft	3630.00	%cft	38115/-
02	P/L cement concrete brick or stone ballast 1 ½" to 2"gauge 1:4:8.	3960-ft	9416.28	%cft	372885/-
03	P/L 2"thick topping cement concrete 1:2:4 i/c surface finishing & dividing into panel's etc. Complete.	12000- ft	3275.50	%cft	393060/-
04	Cartage of 100 cft. 5tons all material like stone aggregate sepals time surkhi BG rail fasting point crossing bridge guider pipe sheet M/S Bar sheets 1000 trenches 10x5x3"1000 tiles 12x6x2" 150 cft timber 100 mould fuel wood by trenches owned by the contractor with in 15 miles etc. complete.	10500- ft	595.80	%cft	62559/-
05	M.S of RCC Ring slab of 21" dia inside 36" dia outside 75" width and 6" thick i/c dia tor steel bars two concrete ring with 3/8" dia 8 No. cross leaked bars welded and two sunk type hooks cost in a 1:1 ½":3 concrete with embedded 15 kg C.1 from in prefund position i/c transportation cage etc.	20-NOS	1906.60	Each	38132/-
06	M.S RCC manhole cover cost 1:2:4 concrete ratio 3" depth at i/c reinforced with 3/8" dia tor steel bars 4" CC welded to 1/8" thick 2.5" depth M.S. plat i/c curing staking & transportation with in 10 miles.	70-NOS	913.63	Each	63954/-
07	Shifting of site & fixing of 36"dia Ring slab in perfect position on damage manholes i/c cutting of damage portion of manhole in proper shape & laying of cement mortar of 2"thickness & disposal of debris.	20-NOS	563.09	Each	11262/-

Nomer clature, quantities and rates Etc checked and found correct.

A.E (B&R)

I/We hereby quoted rate@

Contractor's Sign	nature		
Address			

ESTIMATE COST	9,98,347/-	TIME LIMIT	01 MONTH
TENDER COST	1500/-	SECURITY DEPOSIT	19,967/-
PANELTY PER DAY	1500/-		

SUBJECT:- P/L 2" thick C.C Topping at Khaja Baba Street to Shahansha Katchi Muslim Mujahid Colony In UC7, D.M.C (West), Baldia Zone.

S.NO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
01	Excavation for pipe line in trenches and pits in all kind of soils of murum shape leveling of beds of Trenches to correct lever and grade, surplus eartch within a one chain as directed by Eng Incharge.	675	4650.00	%0cft	3139/-
02	P/L reinforced cement concrete ppes with rubber rings i/c cartage, loading unloading at site of work fixing in trenches cutting fitting jointing with rubber rings etc complete KWSB approved Rate M/S Balochistan RCC pipe Co, M/S Pakistan const (Pvt.) Ltd. M/S Kamal RCC Pipe Co. 12" dia.	50	412.00	P/Rft	18350/-
03	Construction of 4" manhole inside complete with 21" dia e.e. 1:2:4 pre cast C.1 frame 12kg i/e the cost of M/S bars reinforcement and two handles 5" clear depth e.e. 1:2:4 cast in situ walls with 50% screened graded bajri of 9" thick i/e bending and channel i/e inside walls surface complete i/e cutting asphalt roads excavation in all kind of soil back filling and disposal of surplus stuff (KWSB) approved rate.	02 Nos	9307.86	Each	18616/-
04	Extra depth beyond 5" ft or less then 5 deducted at the same rate (KWSB) approved rate.	(-) 1	1609.15	P/Rft	(-) 1909/-
05	Refilling excavation stuff & surplus earth etc complete.	607	2760.00	%0Cft	1675/-
06	Dismantling Block Masonry.	1800	1134.38	%Cft	20419/-
07	Dismantling cement concrete plain 1:4:8.	7250	1663.75	%Cft	120622/-
08	P/L cement concrete brick or stone 6 allast 1 ½" to 2" gauge 1:4:8.	4785	9416.28	%Cft	450569/-
()9	P/L 2" thick topping cement concrete 1:2:4 i/c surface finishing and diving into panels etc complete	14500	3275.50	%Sft	474948/-
1()	Carriage of 100 cft tons of all kinds material like cole bricks i/. loading unloading 10 mile.	9118	595.80	%Cft	54325/-

11	Manufacturing and supplying of R.C.C ringslab of 21" dia inside 36" dia outside 7.5 wirdth and 6" thick i/c 3/8" dia tor steel bars two concentric ring with 3/8" dia 8 Nos cross linked bars welded and two suk type hooks costed in a 1-182:3 concrete with empeded 15 kg C-1frame in perfect position i/c transportation charges for on every lead of 20 km per arip fram casting yard to town offer (A minimum of 25 slabs per trip will be transported.	03 Nos	1906.60	Each	5720/-
12	Manufacturing and supplying R.C.C Main Hole covers cast in situ 1:2:4 C.C. 3" inch deep in center reinforced with 3/8" dia M.S. Bars welded on M.S. sheet i/c curing transportation 21" dia 24" dia.	03 Nos	913.63	Each	2741/-
13	Rate analysis for shifting to the site and fixing 26" dia ring slab in perfect position on damage manhole i/c cutting of damage portion of mentioned in past shape and lying of cement concrete mortar of 2" thickness and disport.	03	563.09	Each	1689/-

Nomenclature, quantities and rates Etc checked and found correct.

A.E (B&R)

I/We hereby quoted rate@_

Contractor's Signati	ıre	
Address		

ESTIMATE COST	9,95,449/-	TIME LIMIT	01 MONTH
TENDER COST	1500/-	SECURITY DEPOSIT	19.909/-
PANELTY PER DAY	1500/-		,,,,,,

SUBJECT:- P/L 12" dia R.C.C Pipe Drain House No.233 in different street Block-C
Musharraf Colony in UC-03 Baldia Zone D M C (West)

S. VO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUN
01	Excavation for pipe line in trenches and pits in all kind of soils of murum shape leveling of beds of Trenches to correct lever and grade, surplus eartch within a one chain as directed by Eng Incharge.	10800	4650.00	%0cft	50220/-
02	Excavation for pipe line in trenches and pits in hard rock by chiseling trimming and dressing alignment & shape leaving up to one chain.	2400	24150.00	%0cft	57960/-
03	P/L reinforced cement concrete ppes with rubber rings i/c cartage, loading unloading at site of work fixing in trenches cutting fitting jointing with rubber rings etc complete KWSB approved Rate M/S Balochistan RCC pipe Co, M/S Pakistan const (Pvt.) Ltd. M/S Kamal RCC Pipe Co. 12" dia.	1000	412.00	P/Rft	412000/-
)4	Construction of 4" manhole inside complete with 21" dia c.c 1:2:4 pre cast C.1 frame 12kg i/c the cost of M/S bars reinforcement and two handles 5" clear depth c.c 1:2:4 cast in situ walls with 50% screened graded bajri of 9" thick i/c bending and channel i/c inside walls surface complete i/c cutting asphalt roads excavation in all kind of soil back filling and disposal of surplus stuff (KWSB) approved rate.	40 Nos	9307.86	Each	372314/-
)5	Extra depth beyond 5" ft or less then 5 deducted at the same rate (KWSB) approved rate.	(-) 20	1609.15	P/Rft	(-) 32183/
)6	Refilling excavation stuff & surplus earth etc complete.	11880	2760.00	%0Cft	32789/-
)7	Carriage of 100 cft tons of all kinds material like cole bricks i/c loading unloading 10 miles.	1320	595.80	%Cft	7865/-
08	Manufacturing and supplying of R.C.C Ring Slab of 21" Manhole cover cast in 1:2:4 concrete ratio 3 inch deep at center reinforced with ½" dia tor steel bars at two 4" c/c welded to 3/16" thick 2" wide M.S plate two hook at 3/8" dia tor bar including compacting i/c curing and transportation with in 10 Miles. 21" dia	50 Nos	913.63	Each	45682/-
)9	Manufacturing and supplying of R.C.C ringslab of 21" dia inside 36" dia outside 7.5 wirdth and 6" thick i/c 3/8" dia tor steel bars two concentric ring with 3/8" dia 8 Nos cross linked bars welded and two suk type hooks costed in a 1-182:3 concrete with empeded 15 kg C-1frame in perfect position i/c transportation charges for on every lead of 20 km per arip fram casting yard to town offer (A minimum of 25 slabs per trip will be transported.	49 Nos	1906.60	Each	93423/-
0	Shifting to the site and fixing of 36" dia ring slab in perfect position on damaged manholes i/c cutting of damaged portion of manholes in proper shape and laying of cement morter of 2" thickness and disposal of debris.	49 Nos	563.09	Each	27591/-

Filling watering and ramming earth under floor with new earth excavated from out side lead up to one chain and lift up to 5 fit.

28500 3630.00 %0Cft 103455/-

Nomenclature, quantities and rates Etc checked and found correct.

A.E (B&R)

A.E.E (B&R)

I/We hereby quoted rate@

Contractor's Signature		
Address		

ESTIMATE COST	9,97,712/-	TIME LIMIT	01 MONTH
TEN DER COST	1500/-	SECURITY DEPOSIT	19 954/-
PANELTY PER DAY	1500/-		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

SUBJECT:- P/L 2" thick C.C Topping at different street Jam Nagar Mohallah Shahansha Katchi Colony in UC-7, D.M.C (West), Baldia Zone.

S.NO	DISCREPTION	QTY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
01	Excavation for pipe line in trenches and pits in all kind of soils of murum shape leveling of beds of Trenches to correct lever and grade, surplus eartch within a one chain as directed by Eng Incharge.	675	4650.00	%0cft	3139/-
02	P/L reinforced cement concrete ppes with rubber rings i/c cartage, loading unloading at site of work fixing in trenches cutting fitting jointing with rubber rings etc complete KWSB approved Rate M/S Balochistan RCC pipe Co, M/S Pakistan const (Pvt.) Ltd. M/S Kamal RCC Pipe Co. 12 dia.	50	412.00	P/Rft	18350/-
03	Construction of 4" manhole inside complete with 21" dia c.c. 1:2:4 pre cast C.1 frame 12kg i/c the cost of M/S bars reinforcement and two handles 5" clear depth c.c. 1:2:4 cast in situ walls with 50% screened graded bajri of 9" thick i/c bending and channel i/c inside walls surface complete i/c cutting asphalt roads excavation in all kind of soil back filling and disposal of surplus stuff (KWSB) approved rate.	02 Nos	9307.86	Each	18616/-
04	Extra depth beyond 5" ft or less then 5 deducted at the same rate (KWSB) approved rate.	(-) 1	1609.15	P/Rft	(-) 1909/-
05	Refilling excavation stuff & surplus earth etc complete.	607	2760.00	%0Cft	1675/-
06	Dismantling Block Masonry.	1800	1134.38		20419/-
07	Dismantling cement concrete plain 1:4:8.	7200	1663.75		119790/-
08	P/L cement concrete brick or stone 6 allast 1 ½" to 2" gauge 1:4:8.	4752	9416.28		447462/-
09	P/L 2" thick topping cement concrete 1:2:4 i/c surface finishing and diving into panels etc complete	14400	3275.50		471672/-

10	Carriage of 100 cft tons of all kinds material like cole bricks i/c loading unloading 10 mile.	9068	595.80		54027/-
11	Manufacturing and supplying of R.C.C ringslab of 21" dia inside 36" dia outside 7.5 wirdth and 6" thick i/c 3/8" dia tor steel bars two concentric ring with 3/8" dia 8 Nos cross linked bars welded and two suk type hooks costed in a 1-182:3 concrete with empeded 15 kg C-1frame in perfect position i/c transportation charges for on every lead of 20 km per arip fram casting yard to town offer (A minimum of 25 slabs per trip will be transported.	05 Nos	1906.60	Each	9533/-
12	Manufacturing and supplying R.C.C Main Hole covers cast in situ 1:2:4 C.C. 3" inch deep in center reinforced with 3/8" dia M.S. Bars welded on M.S. sheet i/c curing transportation 21" dia 24" dia.	05 Nos	913.63	Each	4568/-
13	Rate analysis for shifting to the site and fixing 26" dia ring slab in perfect position on damage manhole i/c cutting of damage portion of mentioned in past shape and lying of cement concrete mortar of 2" thickness and disport.	05 Nos	563.09	Each	2815/-

Nomenclature, quantities and rates Etc checked and found correct.

A.E (B&R)

A.E.E (B&R)

I/We hereby quoted rate@_

Contractor	's Signatu	re		
Address_	7			